J
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
Oo P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802

Following your e-mail re
to quote as follows:
Model designation:
Amplitude:
PW:
Rise time:
Fall time:
Input trigger:
PRF:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
quest of August 5th, we are pleased
AVM~3-P-PS-LBNL1.
0 to +10 volts (to 50 Ohms) (one
turn control).
1 to 5 ns (one turn control).
s$ 200 ps No - 90%).
< 350 ps (10 - 90%).
Differential KCL.
0 to 1.6 MHz. .
See standard AVN-3-PS, Catalog
No. 9.
$2,995.00 US each\ FOB. destination.
60 days ARO.
Unfortunately, we can not provide a unlit with a 200 ps fall
time.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please do not
hesitate to call me (1-800-265-6681) if you require any
additional information. :
Regards,
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: my
PULSE GENERATORS (AVM SERIES)
AVM-1-C 3405
AVM-1-PS 2795
AVM-1 . 2246
AVM-2-C 3405
AVM-2-PS 2795
AVM-2 2248
AVM-3-C 2795
. AVM-3-PS 2184
AVM-3 1636
-PN Dual polarity option 568
-D Delay option 294
M Monitor option 294
-OT Intemaily generated offset
option, one turn contro! §88
-EA Electronic Amp option 368
-EW Electronic PW option 368
“ED Electronic Defay option 368
-EO _Intemaily generated offset
option, electronic contro! 735
T donne 13 Jag
mie co \ weet BY AVM\ 2PSLBNL1ING